
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Domestic and Foreign Distribution  
of U.S. Coal by State of Origin, 2007 

 

December 2008 



Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
Colorado
Illinois
Indiana
Kansas
Kentucky Total

Louisiana
Maryland
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
New Mexico
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Pennsylvania Total

Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Virginia
West Virginia Total

Wyoming
Appalachian Total
Interior Total
Western Total
East of Miss. River
West of Miss. River
U.S. Total

State / Region Domestic Foreign
 19,763
 1,273
 7,937

 4
 35,690
 33,656
 35,053

 428
 115,746
 87,192
 28,554
 3,137
 3,067
 3,388

 236
 42,095
 24,448
 29,521
 23,339
 1,516

 74,782
 2,686

 72,096
 2,148

 41,986
 24,452
 26,072

 155,890
 43,112

 112,779
 455,912
 392,255
 147,958
 621,327
 492,905
 668,634

 1,161,540

Total

East
West

Anthracite
Bituminous

Northern
Southern

 12,291
 961

 7,937
 4

 35,345
 33,091
 34,770

 428
 109,196
 81,321
 27,874
 3,137
 2,744
 3,388

 236
 41,708
 24,448
 29,521
 22,768
 1,516

 69,385
 2,552

 66,832
 2,138

 41,986
 24,452
 19,517

 136,909
 37,430
 99,479

 448,286
 347,073
 146,431
 612,658
 446,197
 659,965

 1,106,162

 7,472
 312

 345
 565
 282

 6,550
 5,871

 679

 323

 387

 571

 5,398
 134

 5,264
 11

 6,555
 18,981
 5,682

 13,300
 7,626

 45,182
 1,527
 8,669

 46,709
 8,669

 55,378
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Domestic and Foreign Distribution of U.S. Coal by State of Origin, 2007        (Thousand Short Tons)

*  Quantity is less than 500 short tons.

Note:  Total may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding.  Data for consumer
categories of electric generation, residential and commercial, transportation fuel and unknown are for
coal distributed to those sectors.  Data for coke plants and industrial plants are for coal receipts
at the plants.

Sources: Energy Information Administration (EIA), residential and commercial, transportation fuel, and
unknown consumer: Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report;" Electricity generation:  Form EIA-6A, "Coal
Distribution Report" and Form EIA-3, "Quarterly Coal Consumption and Quality Report - Manufacturing
Plants - Schedule S1;" Coke Plants: Form EIA-5, "Quarterly Coal Consumption and Quality Report - Coke
Plants;" Industrial Plants (Except Coke): Form EIA-3, "Quarterly Coal Consumption and Quality Report -
Manufacturing Plants" and Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report."


