

Domestic and Foreign Distribution of U.S. Coal by State of Origin, 2007

December 2008

State / Region	Domestic	Foreign	Total
Alabama	12,291	7,472	19,763
Alaska	961	312	1,273
Arizona	7,937	-	7,937
Arkansas	4	-	4
Colorado	35,345	345	35,690
Illinois	33,091	565	33,656
Indiana	34,770	282	35,053
Kansas	428	-	428
Kentucky Total	109,196	6,550	115,746
East	81,321	5,871	87,192
West	27,874	679	28,554
Louisiana	3,137	-	3,137
Maryland	2,744	323	3,067
Mississippi	3,388	-	3,388
Missouri	236	-	236
Montana	41,708	387	42,095
New Mexico	24,448	-	24,448
North Dakota	29,521	-	29,521
Ohio	22,768	571	23,339
Oklahoma	1,516	-	1,516
Pennsylvania Total	69,385	5,398	74,782
Anthracite	2,552	134	2,686
Bituminous	66,832	5,264	72,096
Tennessee	2,138	11	2,148
Texas	41,986	-	41,986
Utah	24,452	-	24,452
Virginia	19,517	6,555	26,072
West Virginia Total	136,909	18,981	155,890
Northern	37,430	5,682	43,112
Southern	99,479	13,300	112,779
Wyoming	448,286	7,626	455,912
Appalachian Total	347,073	45,182	392,255
Interior Total	146,431	1,527	147,958
Western Total	612,658	8,669	621,327
East of Miss. River	446,197	46,709	492,905
West of Miss. River	659,965	8,669	668,634
U.S. Total	1,106,162	55,378	1,161,540

* Quantity is less than 500 short tons.

Note: Total may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding. Data for consumer categories of electric generation, residential and commercial, transportation fuel and unknown are for coal distributed to those sectors. Data for coke plants and industrial plants are for coal receipts at the plants.

Sources: Energy Information Administration (EIA), residential and commercial, transportation fuel, and unknown consumer: Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report;" Electricity generation: Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report" and Form EIA-3, "Quarterly Coal Consumption and Quality Report - Manufacturing Plants - Schedule S1;" Coke Plants: Form EIA-5, "Quarterly Coal Consumption and Quality Report - Coke Plants;" Industrial Plants (Except Coke): Form EIA-3, "Quarterly Coal Consumption and Quality Report -Manufacturing Plants" and Form EIA-6, "Coal Distribution Report."